
	
  

Holiday	
  Inn	
  Columbia	
  	
  	
  7900	
  Washington	
  Blvd	
  	
  Jessup,	
  MD	
  	
  20794	
  	
  (410)	
  799-­‐7500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $89	
  “Foosball	
  Rate”	
  

EVENT	
   OPEN	
  	
   PRO	
  	
   EXPERT	
  	
   AMATEUR	
  	
   OPEN	
  	
   WOMENS	
  	
   MASTER	
   OPEN	
  	
  
	
  	
   DOUBLES	
   DOUBLES	
   DOUBLES	
   DOUBLES	
   MIXED	
   DOUBLES	
   LIMITED	
   DYP	
  

1st	
   $1,500	
  	
   $500	
  	
   $700	
  	
   $300	
  	
   $350	
  	
   $250	
  	
   $350	
  	
   $350	
  	
  
2nd	
   $900	
  	
   $250	
  	
   $400	
  	
   $160	
  	
   $200	
  	
   $160	
  	
   $200	
  	
   $200	
  	
  
3rd	
   $600	
  	
   $150	
   $250	
  	
   $90	
  	
   $100	
  	
   $90	
  	
   $100	
  	
   $100	
  	
  
4th	
   $400	
  	
   16	
  Team	
   $160	
  	
   $50	
  	
   $60	
  	
   	
   $60	
  	
   $60	
  	
  

5th/6th	
   $250	
  	
   Double	
  	
   $80	
  	
   $30	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
7th/8th	
   $140	
  	
   Elimination	
   $50	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  
9th/12th	
   $80	
  	
   Playoff	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
   M/E80	
  P70	
   Must	
  Qualify	
   EX50	
  A40	
   A30	
  	
   M/E50	
  P40	
   M/E40	
  P30	
   20	
  Per	
  	
   20	
  Per	
  

	
  	
   EX50	
  A30	
  B10	
   in	
  Open	
  Doubles	
   B10	
   B10	
   EX30	
  A20	
  B10	
   EX20	
  A20	
  B10	
   Player	
   Player	
  

EVENT	
   OPEN	
  	
  	
   PRO	
  	
   EXPERT	
  	
   AMATEUR	
  	
   WOMENS	
  	
   FSO/GW	
  	
   BEGINNER	
  	
   BEGINNER	
  	
  
	
  	
   SINGLES	
   SINGLES	
   SINGLES	
   SINGLES	
   SINGLES	
   	
   SINGLES	
   DOUBLES	
  

1st	
   $750	
  	
   $250	
  	
   $350	
  	
   $150	
  	
   $125	
  	
   100%	
   100%	
   100%	
  
2nd	
   $450	
  	
   $125	
  	
   $200	
  	
   $80	
  	
   $80	
  	
   PAYBACK	
   PAYBACK	
   PAYBACK	
  
3rd	
   $300	
  	
   $75	
   $125	
  	
   $45	
  	
   $45	
  	
   EVENT	
   EVENT	
   EVENT	
  
4th	
   $180	
  	
   16	
  Team	
   $80	
  	
   $25	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  

5th/6th	
   $100	
  	
   Double	
  	
   $40	
  	
   $15	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  
7th/8th	
   $60	
  	
   Elimination	
   $25	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  

9th/12th	
   $40	
  	
   Playoff	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   M/E80	
  P70	
   Must	
  Qualify	
   EX50	
  A40	
   A30	
   M/E40	
  P30	
   10	
  Per	
  	
   B10	
   B10	
  
	
  	
   EX50	
  A30	
  B10	
   in	
  Open	
  Singles	
   B10	
  	
   B10	
  	
   EX20	
  A20	
  B10	
   Player	
  	
   	
   	
  	
  

	
  

2013	
  Maryland	
  State	
  Foosball	
  Championships	
  
February	
  15-­‐	
  17,	
  2013	
  
Presidents	
  Day	
  Weekend	
  

	
  	
   Friday	
   	
  	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   PACKAGE	
  DEALS	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

5:00	
  PM	
   ROOM	
  OPENS	
   	
  	
   	
   Master	
   6501	
  -­‐	
  UP	
   OD	
  OS	
  OM	
  ML	
   	
  	
   $170	
  	
  
6:30	
  PM	
   Goalie	
  Wars	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   Elite	
  	
   4501	
  -­‐	
  6500	
   OD	
  OS	
  OM	
  ML	
   	
   $160	
  
7:00	
  PM	
   Forward	
  Shoot	
  Out	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   Pro	
   2501	
  -­‐	
  4500	
   OD	
  OS	
  ML	
   	
   $150	
  	
  
7:30	
  PM	
   Welcome	
  Buffet	
   	
  SE	
   	
   Expert	
   1501	
  -­‐	
  2500	
   OD	
  OS	
  ED	
  ES	
   	
   $140	
  	
  
8:00	
  PM	
   Open	
  DYP	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   Amateur	
   1001	
  -­‐	
  1500	
   ED	
  ES	
  AD	
  AS	
   	
   $130	
  	
  
10:00	
  PM	
   Open	
  Mixed	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   Rookie	
   701	
  -­‐	
  1000	
   ED	
  ES	
  AD	
  AS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $120	
  

	
  	
   Saturday	
   	
  	
   	
   Beginner	
   700	
  -­‐	
  LOWER	
   AD	
  AS	
  BD	
  BS	
   	
   $20	
  	
  
10:00	
  AM	
   Beginner	
  Singles	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  1	
  to	
  7	
   	
   Women	
   PKG	
  OF	
  RANK	
  	
   Events	
  +	
  WD	
  WS	
  OM	
   	
   	
  	
  
11:30	
  AM	
   EVENTS	
  RESUME	
   	
  	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Full	
  Reg.	
  -­‐	
  $50	
  /	
  Individual	
  Registration	
  -­‐	
  $15	
  (3	
  max.)	
  
NOON	
   Open	
  Singles	
   3/5	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
1:00	
  PM	
   Women’s	
  Singles	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   	
  
2:00	
  PM	
   Amateur	
  Singles	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   *	
  Amateur/Rookie	
  pay	
  $10.00	
  for	
  OD	
  OS	
  with	
  package.	
  
3:00	
  PM	
   Open	
  Doubles	
   3/5	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   *	
  Masters	
  play	
  risk	
  free.	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  	
  
5:00	
  PM	
   Expert	
  Singles	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   *	
  Women’s	
  Mini	
  Pkg	
  (includes	
  reg	
  +	
  WD	
  WS	
  OM)	
  $125	
  M/P	
  -­‐	
  $100	
  E/A/R	
  	
  	
  	
  
7:00	
  PM	
   Amateur	
  Doubles	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   *	
  Top	
  16	
  non-­‐master	
  teams	
  in	
  Open	
  Singles/Doubles	
  qualify	
  for	
  
8:00	
  PM	
   Women’s	
  Doubles	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  Pro	
  Singles/Doubles	
  Playoffs.	
  
9:00	
  PM	
   Expert	
  Doubles	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   *	
  Master	
  Limited	
  partner	
  as	
  follows:	
  M/B,	
  E/R,	
  PRO/AM,	
  EX/EX	
  	
  

	
  	
   Sunday	
   	
  	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  or	
  lower	
  combinations	
  of	
  rank.	
  
10:00	
  AM	
   Beginner	
  Doubles	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  1	
  to	
  7	
   	
   *	
  10	
  minute	
  forfeiture	
  rule	
  in	
  effect	
  for	
  all	
  events.	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  	
  
11:00	
  AM	
   EVENTS	
  RESUME	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  
1:00	
  PM	
   Master	
  Limited	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  1	
  to	
  7	
   	
   *	
  Players	
  traveling	
  500	
  miles	
  or	
  over	
  receive	
  free	
  registration.	
  
2:00	
  PM	
   Pro	
  Doubles	
  Playoff	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   *	
  Email	
  us	
  your	
  flight	
  itinerary	
  for	
  airport	
  transportation.	
  
5:00	
  PM	
   Pro	
  Singles	
  Playoff	
   2/3	
  -­‐	
  2/3	
   	
   For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  John	
  Lee	
  (410)	
  905-­‐5074	
  
TBA	
   Elite	
  Doubles	
   3/5	
  -­‐	
  SE	
   	
   Marylandfoosball@gmail.com	
  or	
  Marylandfoosball	
  on	
  Facebook	
  


