2013 Maryland State Foosball Championships

Holiday Inn Columbia 7900 Washington Blvd Jessup, MD 20794 (410) 799-7500 \$89 "Foosball Rate"

EVENT	OPEN	PRO	EXPERT	AMATEUR	OPEN	WOMENS	MASTER	OPEN
	DOUBLES	DOUBLES	DOUBLES	DOUBLES	MIXED	DOUBLES	LIMITED	DYP
1st	\$1,500	\$500	\$700	\$300	\$350	\$250	\$350	\$350
2nd	\$900	\$250	\$400	\$160	\$200	\$160	\$200	\$200
3rd	\$600	\$150	\$250	\$90	\$100	\$90	\$100	\$100
4th	\$400	16 Team	\$160	\$50	\$60		\$60	\$60
5th/6th	\$250	Double	\$80	\$30				
7th/8th	\$140	Elimination	\$50					7-600
9th/12th	\$80	Playoff						
	M/E80 P70	Must Qualify	EX50 A40	A30	M/E50 P40	M/E40 P30	20 Per	20 Per
EVENT	EX50 A30 B10 OPEN	in Open Doubles	EXPERT	AMATEUR	EX30 A20 B10 WOMENS	EX20 A20 B10 FSO/GW	Player BEGINNER	Player BEGINNER
EVEIVI						F30/GW		
	SINGLES	SINGLES	SINGLES	SINGLES	SINGLES		SINGLES	DOUBLES
1st	\$750	\$250	\$350	\$150	\$125	100%	100%	100%
2nd	\$450	\$125	\$200	\$80	\$80	PAYBACK	PAYBACK	PAYBACK
3rd	\$300	\$75	\$125	\$45	\$45	EVENT	EVENT	EVENT
4th	\$180	16 Team	\$80	\$25				
5th/6th	\$100	Double	\$40	\$15				
7th/8th	\$60	Eliminati <mark>on</mark>	\$25					
9th/12th	\$40	Playoff						
	M/E80 P70 EX50 A30 B10	Must Qualify in Open Singles	EX50 A40 B10	A30 B10	M/E40 P30 EX20 A20 B10	10 Per Player	B10	B10
	EV20 W20 B10	iii Operi Siligles	B10	D10	EV50 450 B10	riayei		

	Friday								
5:00 PM	ROOM OPENS								
6:30 PM	Goalie Wars	2/3 - 2/3							
7:00 PM	Forward Shoot Out	2/3 - 2/3							
7:30 PM	Welcome Buffet	SE							
8:00 PM	Open DYP	2/3 - 2/3							
10:00 PM	Open Mixed	2/3 - 2/3							
Saturday									
10:00 AM	Beginner Singles	2/3 - 1 to 7							
11:30 AM	EVENTS RESUME								
NOON	Open Singles	3/5 - 2/3							
1:00 PM	Women's Singles	2/3 - 2/3							
2:00 PM	Amateur Singles	2/3 - 2/3							
3:00 PM	Open Doubles	3/5 - 2/3							
5:00 PM	Expert Singles	2/3 - 2/3							
7:00 PM	Amateur Doubles	2/3 - 2/3							
8:00 PM	Women's Doubles	2/3 - 2/3							
9:00 PM	Expert Doubles	2/3 - 2/3							
	Sunday								
10:00 AM	Beginner Doubles	2/3 - 1 to 7							
11:00 AM	EVENTS RESUME								
1:00 PM	Master Limited	2/3 - 1 to 7							
2:00 PM	Pro Doubles Playoff	2/3 - 2/3							
5:00 PM	Pro Singles Playoff	2/3 - 2/3							
ТВА	Elite Doubles	3/5 - SE							

		PACKAGE DEALS				
Master	6501 - UP	OD OS OM ML	\$170			
Elite	4501 - 6500	OD OS OM ML	\$160			
Pro	2501 - 4500	OD OS ML	\$150			
Expert	1501 - 2500	OD OS ED ES	\$140			
Amateur	1001 - 1500	ED ES AD AS	\$130			
Rookie	701 - 1000	ED ES AD AS	\$120			
Beginner	700 - LOWER	AD AS BD BS	\$20			
Women	PKG OF RANK	Events + WD WS OM				
Full Reg \$50 / Individual Registration - \$15 (3 max.)						

- * Amateur/Rookie pay \$10.00 for OD OS with package.
- * Masters play risk free.
- * Women's Mini Pkg (includes reg + WD WS OM) \$125 M/P \$100 E/A/R
- * Top 16 <u>non-master</u> teams in Open Singles/Doubles qualify for Pro Singles/Doubles Playoffs.
- * Master Limited partner as follows: M/B, E/R, PRO/AM, EX/EX or lower combinations of rank.
- * 10 minute forfeiture rule in effect for all events.
- * Players traveling 500 miles or over receive free registration.
- * Email us your flight itinerary for airport transportation.

 For more information contact John Lee (410) 905-5074

 Marylandfoosball@gmail.com or Marylandfoosball on Facebook